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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 CD-ROM related software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

A4KAtapi_Deu.lha
on A4000
A4K_Atapi_Ita.lha
on A4000
CeeD. lha
CompactPlayer.lha
Interplay40b.lha
MCDPIndex.lha
grzcd03.lha
SSD2.1lha
correct

disk/cdrom

disk/cdrom

disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom

Size Age Description

102K
122K
53K
8K
9K
8K

N e S

Packet with cd.device for Atapi CD-Drives <>
Packet with cd.device for Atapi CD-Drives <

Audio CD Player for SCSI-2 CD-ROM drives
SCSI-2 CD-Audio player (ClassAct GUI)

CDPlayer (Archos/CD32/PowerCD/SCSI/++)

Index Lister for e.g MCDP

Search QRZ Ham Radio CDROM database v0.3
Prevents ToshibaCDROM stopping its motor - <=
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